III. liga zmiešaných družstiev dospelých, skupina Východ

ročník 2013/2014
Správa č.2
Výsledky 1. kola – 26.10.2013
Usporiadateľ: VEVA Huncovce
VEVA Huncovce

- BFA Poprad B


7:1  (14:3)

VEVA Huncovce

- KGB Rožňava B


2:6  (4:12)

BFA Poprad
B

- KGB Rožňava B


2:6  (4:13)

Usporiadateľ: KBŠ Dolný Kubín
Sokol Liptovský Hrádok
- KBŠ Dolný Kubín


3:5  (7:11)

BC Liptovský Mikuláš
- KBŠ Dolný Kubín


1:7  (3:14)

BC Liptovský Mikuláš
- Sokol Liptovský Hrádok

3:5  (7:10)

Tabuľka po 1. kole
	
	
	v
	r
	p
	
	zápasy
	
	sety
	
	body

	1.
	KGB Rožňava B
	2
	0
	0
	
	12
	4
	
	25
	8
	
	4

	2.
	KBŠ Dolný Kubín
	2
	0
	0
	
	12
	4
	
	25
	10
	
	4

	3.
	VEVA Huncovce
	1
	0
	1
	
	9
	7
	
	18
	15
	
	2

	4.
	Sokol Liptovský Hrádok
	1
	0
	1
	
	8
	8
	
	17
	18
	
	2

	5.
	BC Liptovský Mikuláš
	0
	0
	2
	
	4
	12
	
	10
	24
	
	0

	6.
	BFA Poprad B
	0
	0
	2
	
	3
	13
	
	7
	27
	
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	











      za ŠTK SZBe 










    Vladimír Turlík
Zápisy stretnutí:
	
	Domáci:   BC Liptovský Mikuláš
	Hostia:   Sokol Liptovský Hrádok
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	Pavol Glončák
	Matej Majerík
	13:21
	20:22
	

	2.DM
	Miroslav Lapák
	Ján Kollár
	7:21
	7:21
	

	3.DM
	Jozef Ivan
	Stanislav Kurnát
	8:21
	8:21
	

	DŽ
	Renáta Perašínová
	Barbora Zábranská
	21:13
	21:15
	

	1.ŠM
	Pavol Glončák / Jozef Ivan
	Matej Majerík / Ján Kollár
	12:21
	12:21
	

	2.ŠM
	Miroslav Lapák / Jozef Maťko
	Stanislav Kurnát / Ján Kuric
	21:13
	16:21
	21:23

	ŠŽ
	Renáta Perašínová / Ľubica Maťková
	Jana Multáňová / Barbora Zábranská
	21:13
	21:7
	

	MIX
	Jozef Maťko / Ľubica Maťková
	Ján Kuric / Jana Multáňová
	21:9
	21:9
	

	                     Víťaz:
	Sokol Liptovský Hrádok
	3:5
	(7:10)
	(271:292)


	
	Domáci:   BC Liptovský Mikuláš
	Hostia:   KBŠ Dolný Kubín
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	Pavol Glončák
	Vladimír Lucký
	14:21
	11:21
	

	2.DM
	Miroslav Lapák
	Marián Vicáň
	21:14
	23:21
	

	3.DM
	Jozef Ivan
	Karol Obrimčák
	9:21
	10:21
	

	DŽ
	Renáta Perašínová
	Martina Klimčíková
	13:21
	13:21
	

	1.ŠM
	Pavol Glončák / Jozef Ivan
	Vladimír Lucký / Teofil Fülöp
	19:21
	18:21
	

	2.ŠM
	Miroslav Lapák / Jozef Maťko
	Marián Vicáň / Karol Obrimčák
	10:21
	13:21
	

	ŠŽ
	Renáta Perašínová / Ľubica Maťková
	Martina Klimčíková / Dana Fülöpová
	21:19
	23:25
	18:21

	MIX
	Jozef Maťko / Ľubica Maťková
	Bohumil Fedor / Dana Fülöpová
	9:21
	12:21
	

	                     Víťaz:
	KBŠ Dolný Kubín
	1:7
	(3:14)
	(257:352)


	
	Domáci:   Sokol Liptovský Hrádok
	Hostia:   KBŠ Dolný Kubín
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	Matej Majerík
	Vladimír Lucký
	21:19
	14:21
	16:21

	2.DM
	Ján Kollár
	Marián Vicáň
	21:17
	21:17
	

	3.DM
	Stanislav Kurnát
	Bohumil Fedor
	21:14
	21:15
	

	DŽ
	Jana Multáňová
	Martina Klimčíková
	15:21
	9:21
	

	1.ŠM
	Matej Majerík / Ján Kollár
	Vladimír Lucký / Teofil Fülöp
	21:12
	13:21
	23:21

	2.ŠM
	Stanislav Kurnát / Ján Kuric
	Marián Vicáň / Karol Obrimčák
	14:21
	15:21
	

	ŠŽ
	Barbora Zábranská / Jana Multáňová
	Dana Fülöpová / Martina Klimčíková
	10:21
	9:21
	

	MIX
	Ján Kuric / Nadežda Kuricová
	Bohumil Fedor / Dana Fülöpová
	8:21
	5:21
	

	                     Víťaz:
	KBŠ Dolný Kubín
	3:5
	(7:11)
	(277:346)


	
	Domáci:   VEVA Huncovce
	Hostia:   BFA Poprad B
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	Ján Kurila
	Adam Rybka
	21:19
	15:21
	21:16

	2.DM
	Jozef Kurila
	Martin Ďurčo
	21:11
	21:13
	

	3.DM
	Dávid Mikša
	Marko Dobrovský
	10:21
	18:21
	

	DŽ
	Paula Židovská
	Alexandra Chovancová
	21:19
	21:17
	

	1.ŠM
	Ján Kurila / Ing. Jozef Kurila
	Stanislav Šípka / Marko Dobrovský
	25:23
	21:9
	

	2.ŠM
	Jozef Kurila / Dávid Mikša
	Martin Ďurčo / Adam Rybka
	21:13
	21:8
	

	ŠŽ
	Paula Židovská / Lenka Bóriová
	Kristína Kocúnová / Patrícia Sedláková
	21:11
	23:21
	

	MIX
	Ing. Jozef Kurila / Valéria Kurilová
	Stanislav Šípka / Kristína Kocúnová
	21:16
	21:11
	

	                     Víťaz:
	VEVA Huncovce
	7:1
	(14:3)
	(343:270)


	
	Domáci:   VEVA Huncovce
	Hostia:   KGB Rožňava B
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	Ján Kurila
	Peter Hricovný
	13:21
	11:21
	

	2.DM
	Jozef Kurila
	Peter Bednár
	21:18
	21:5
	

	3.DM
	Ing. Jozef Kurila
	Ján Rogos
	17:21
	17:21
	

	DŽ
	Paula Židovská
	Barbora Takáčová
	19:21
	10:21
	

	1.ŠM
	Ján Kurila / Samuel Dubec
	Peter Hricovný / Peter Bednár
	10:21
	7:21
	

	2.ŠM
	Jozef Kurila / Dávid Mikša
	Ján Hlivák / Ján Rogos
	20:22
	12:21
	

	ŠŽ
	Paula Židovská / Lenka Bóriová
	Barbora Takáčová / Katarína Francanová
	21:19
	21:19
	

	MIX
	Ing. Jozef Kurila / Valéria Kurilová
	Oskar Lörinc / Katarína Francanová
	13:21
	16:21
	

	                     Víťaz:
	KGB Rožňava
	2:6
	(4:12)
	(249:314)


	
	Domáci:   BFA Poprad B
	Hostia:   KGB Rožňava B
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	Stanislav Šípka
	Peter Hricovný
	16:21
	15:21
	

	2.DM
	Martin Ďurčo
	Ján Hlivák
	19:21
	21:18
	21:12

	3.DM
	Marko Dobrovský
	Ján Rogos
	18:21
	15:21
	

	DŽ
	Patrícia Sedláková
	Barbora Takáčová
	7:21
	7:21
	

	1.ŠM
	Stanislav Šípka / Adam Rybka
	Peter Hricovný / Peter Bednár
	21:16
	21:19
	

	2.ŠM
	Martin Ďurčo / Marko Dobrovský
	Ján Hlivák / Ján Rogos
	16:21
	8:21
	

	ŠŽ
	Alexandra Chovancová / Kristína Kocúnová
	Barbora Takáčová / Katarína Francanová
	19:21
	12:21
	

	MIX
	Adam Rybka / Kristína Kocúnová
	Oskar Lörinc / Katarína Francanová
	16:21
	15:21
	

	                     Víťaz:
	KGB Rožňava
	2:6
	(4:13)
	(267:338)


